DEC-10-2008(WED) 12:56 P. 002/003 

To: 

From: 

Date: 

Re: 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

William Doherty. Morgan 

Harry Beller 

December 10, 2008 

JP Morgan 
Account # 

Please wire Fifteen Thousand Dollars 00/100 ($15,000.00) from the above account to: 

Bank name: Bank Atlantic 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 

ABA 

Account name: W. Chester Brewer, Jr., P.A. (Trust Account) 

Account #: 

Reference: Palm Beach Marine